AMATEUR SPORTS NEWS NETWORK "Capturing the Art of Sport in Motion"

PHOTO RELEASE FORM

Mission Statement: Amateur Sports News Network's mission is to provide a venue to showcase student-athletes achievements on, as well as off the field of play. We are sports enthusiast who understands sports and what it means to be an athlete today – this is how and why we created our magazine!

Date_____

I hearby give Amateur Sports News Network and all of its affiliates, including Amateur Sports Magazine, (1) permission to photograph and/or publish photographs of my child (or photographs that include my child) for the purposes of highlighting youth accomplishments and/or promoting our magazine and its mission. Published pictures and stories will include no more than my child's name, age, and city/area in which they live; (2) The right to re-use and/or re-publish photos for promotional purposes.

Amateur Sports News Network is released from any and all claims arising out of, or in connection with, the use of the photographs, including claims of libel.

Child's name			Age
Boy / Girl (circle one)			1 m
Parent or Guardian Name_			
Parent or Guardian SignatureI hereby warrant that I am of full age and have every right to contract for the minor in the above regard. I state further that I have read the above authorization, release, and agreement and I fully understand the contents thereof. Parent Contact Information:			
Name			
Address			
Phone			
E-mail			
ASNN365	4710 Lincoln Hwy Suite 350 Matteson, IL 60443	PHONE (708) 201-17 FAX (708) 231-82 E-MAIL info@asnn36 WEB SITE http://www.A	66 5.com